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PROJACS ACADEMY
# Title
4202024 Certificate Program in Conflict Management for Project and Contract
Managers (CMC Workshops 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6) - Certificate Program
419/2024 Construction Contract Management & Dispute Resolution (CMC Workshops 1,
2, 3, 4) — Certificate Program
Dispute Resolution, Effective Negotiation and Mediation (CMC Workshops 1,
423/2024 N
2) — Certificate Program
Construction Contract Planning, Claims & Counterclaims (CMC Workshops 3, 4,
444/2024 y
5, 6) — Certificate Program
448/2024 Contract Planning, Design, Administration and Dispute Management (CMC
Workshops 3, 4) — Certificate Program
465/2024 Claims and Counterclaims Preparation, Analysis, Assessment and Successful

Settlement of Disputes (CMC Workshops 5, 6) — Certificate Program

Duration
19
12
5

12

Fee US$ - VAT is
not included

9,950
6,950
3,950
6,950
3,950

3,950

Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE

Dubai / UAE

Venue

Date
23 Sep 2024 - 11 Oct 2024
23 Sep 2024 - 4 Oct 2024
23 Sep 2024 - 27 Sep 2024
7 Oct 2024 - 18 Oct 2024
7 Oct 2024 - 11 Oct 2024

14 Oct 2024 - 18 Oct 2024
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