

#	Title	Duration	Fee US\$ - VAT is not included	Venue	Date
420/2024	Certificate Program in Conflict Management for Project and Contract Managers (CMC Workshops 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6) - Certificate Program	19	9,950	Dubai / UAE	23 Sep 2024 - 11 Oct 2024
419/2024	Construction Contract Management & Dispute Resolution (CMC Workshops 1, 2, 3, 4) – Certificate Program	12	6,950	Dubai / UAE	23 Sep 2024 - 4 Oct 2024
423/2024	Dispute Resolution, Effective Negotiation and Mediation (CMC Workshops 1, 2) – Certificate Program	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	23 Sep 2024 - 27 Sep 2024
444/2024	Construction Contract Planning, Claims & Counterclaims (CMC Workshops 3, 4, 5, 6) – Certificate Program	12	6,950	Dubai / UAE	7 Oct 2024 - 18 Oct 2024
448/2024	Contract Planning, Design, Administration and Dispute Management (CMC Workshops 3, 4) – Certificate Program	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	7 Oct 2024 - 11 Oct 2024
465/2024	Claims and Counterclaims Preparation, Analysis, Assessment and Successful Settlement of Disputes (CMC Workshops 5, 6) – Certificate Program	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	14 Oct 2024 - 18 Oct 2024